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UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2013-14 Sorted on Laps

UAE RMC 2013-14 ROUND 2 Dubai Kartdrome 1.190 km
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Race (9 Laps) started at 13:35:27

Pos No. Name Class Laps Total Tm Diff Gap Best Tm In Lap Points
1 244 Ameer Hassan 125 MAX 9 8:48.893 58.064 3 0
2 232 Tom Bale 125 MAX 9 8:51.205 2.312 2.312 58.391 3 0
3 269 Kevin Day 125 MAX MASTER 9 8:56.218 7.325 5.013 58.893 5 0
4 237 Ali Al Najjar 125 MAX 9 8:56.780 7.887 0.562 58.963 5 0
5 266 Raed Hassan 125 MAX MASTER 9 8:56.990 8.097 0.210 58.826 6 0
6 212 Moeen Al Sarraj 125 MAX 9 8:57.673 8.780 0.683 58.905 6 0
7 271 Walid Al Qassemi 125 MAX MASTER 9 8:59.566 10.673 1.893 59.069 4 0
8 250 Duncan Foster 125 MAX MASTER 9 9:00.136 11.243 0.570 59.008 5 0
9 213 Anas Al Halabi 125 MAX 9 9:00.815 11.922 0.679 59.046 7 0
10 299 Abdulla Al Ali 125 MAX MASTER 9 9:01.110 12.217 0.295 59.218 5 0
11 230 Faisal Al Zubair 125 MAX 9 9:01.361 12.468 0.251 59.032 7 0
12 235 Stephanie Le Vesconte 125 MAX 9 9:04.435 15.542 3.074 58.721 4 0
13 227 Sebastian Seeling 125 MAX 9 9:05.811 16.918 1.376 59.344 4 0
14 210 Shahin Dargahi 125 MAX 9 9:06.097 17.204 0.286 59.383 3 0
15 225 Abdul Basit Awan 125 MAX 9 9:06.332 17.439 0.235 59.516 4 0
16 240 Najashi Rashdan 125 MAX 9 9:36.494 47.601 30.162 1:01.477 4 0
DNF 229 Alexandre Silanine 125 MAX 8 7:55.960 DNF 1 Lap 58.620 4 0
DNF 215 Mohammed Mahmood Abdul Aziz 125 MAX 8 8:06.839 DNF 10.879 59.628 8 0
DNF 234 Patrick Hannah 125 MAX 7 7:19.608 DNF 1 Lap 58.764 3 0
DNF 224 Sean Babington 125 MAX 5 4:57.358 DNF 2 Laps 58.384 3 0
DNF 219 Shk Mohammed Hamad Al Khalife 125 max 4 6:08.368 DNF 1 Lap 1:00.170 2 0
DNF 207 Ammar Rayess 125 MAX 3.077 DNF 4 Laps 0 0
DNF 245 Abdulrahman Waleed Al Ahmed 125 MAX 3.286 DNF 0.209 0 0
Not classified
DQ 275 Lee Arnold 125 MAX MASTER 9 8:59.776 DQ 58.982 4 0
Announcements
#275 - Disqualified for being underweight.
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed BestLap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
2.312 72.899 58.064 73.781 244 - Ameer Hassan
Chief of Timing & Scoring Chief Steward Orbits
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